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Open Purchase Orders at June 30

payroll encumb.June 30, 2005
payroll encumb.June 30, 2005
Indiana Exec Turquoise 4 Chair

Indiana Exec Turquoise 4 Chair

Manual Encumbrance for Prior Year Obligation
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07/29/05  08/01/05
07/12/05  07/12/05
07/12/05  07/12/05
07/12/05  07/12/05

Postage Billing for June 2005

POSTAGE BILLING FOR JUNE 2005
POSTAGE BILLING FOR JUNE 2005
POSTAGE BILLING FOR JUNE 2005

DAS - COMMUNICATIONS

DAS - IMSERVICES

DAS - MATERIEL

COPY SERVICES APRIL-JUNE 2005

DAS - MATERIEL

Office Supply Bill May 2005

OFFICE SUPPLY BILL JUNE 2005
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SER
Correct P9 Doc #6294574

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONAL SER
Correct P9 Doc #6294574

DAS - ACCOUNTING

DAS - PERSONNEL

DAS - PERSONNEL

HAMPTON INN & SUITES, SCOTTSBL
DAS - TSB

Voucher without PO
Fund Type Total

Program Total
Agency Total
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Amount

1,192.10
986.73
399.00

69.29
44.99

1,031.10

1,059.25

4,782.46
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66.00
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63.68
6,776.13
11,558.59
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